B.—17a.

44

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

Item.|

845
846
847
848
849
850
851
852

863
854

8565

859

860
861

862

863
864
865
866
867
868 |
869
870
871
872
873
874

875
876 |

877 |
878
879
880
881
882
383

884

885

CLASS XXIL—ROADS —continued.

VOTE No. 103 —continued.
Roaps, EYC.—cOntinued.
Auckland Road Districi—continued.

McGuire Road (£1 for £1)

Ngaruawahia to Huntly West (£l
for £1)

Onewhero to Wairamarama

Opotoru Bridge

Otoroheao Trig. Road

Phillip Road

Ponganui

Port Waikato to Tuakau Bridge (on
account of £2,500), (£1 for £1)

Proctor Road (Taupiri)

Pukekawa to Bregmen Landmg
(£1 for £1)

Punga Punga Creek Road

Puriri to Huntly (£1 for £1) ..

Raglan to Waipa (£125, £1 for £1)

Reeds to Mangatangi Bridge .

Ruakura Experimental Farm Road
(£2 for £1)

Rutherford Road
Taupiri to Rewi Settlement (on
account of £1,000), (£1 for £1)
Te Akau Block {access to Section 2,
Block X, Whaingaroa Survey

District (£1 for £1)

Te Akau Block to Dunmore (£1
for £1)

Te Akau Block Roads (metalling),
(£500, £1 for £1)

Te Kirikiri (£200, £1 for £1)

Te Puroa

Te Mata to Kauroa Butter- factory
(£1 for £1)

Three Streams to Kauroa Butter-
factory (£1 for £1)

Tikotiko (£1 for £1)

Tuakau Bridge to Waingaro (£1 for£1)

Tuakau to Pukekohe

Tuakau-Waingaro Road to Te Akau
Boundary, via Speedy’s

Tuakau Railway-station to Tuakau
Bridge (£50, £1 for £1)

Tuakau Railway-station to Wha-
ngarata — Pokeno Road (£1 for£2)

Tunaki to Whatawhata

Turner’s Junection to Watson’s
Gate (on account of £2,000)

Upton Hill to Te Akau Block

Waikaretu Road (Waimai) .

Waikato River Bridge (Ngarua-

wahia), (on account), (£1 for £1)

Waikorea Road (Waimai)

Waimai Valley Road (£250, £1 for
£1), (on account of £3,500), (£1
for £1)

Waingaro Springs to Te Uku

Waingaro to Ngaruawahia (£1
for £1)

Waingaro — Ngaruawahia Road - to
Pukemiro (£1 for £1)

Waingaro to Waingaro Landing ...

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

Waikato
Raglan

N

””

EB]
Franklin

‘Waikato

Raglan
‘Waikato

Raglan

Franklin
Raglan

Franklin

bk}

Raglan

1914--15.

50
100

3,000
50
200
100
200
500

200
250

50
100
175
150
200

225
250

100
2,175
1,200
400
100
150
750

125
100

300
750

200
250

175
100
500
200
300
100
300

50

200



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

