## Appropriations for Public Works Services.

## CLASS XXII.—ROADS—continued.

Item.			191415.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—	continued.	£	£
	VOTE No. 103—continued. ROADS, ETC.—continued.		·	
	Auckland Road District—continued.	<b>D</b> ,	-0	
845	McGuire Road (£1 for £1)	Raglan	100	
846	Ngaruawahia to Huntly West (£1	,,	100	
94.7	for £1) Onewhero to Wairamarama		3 ,000	
8 <b>47</b> 8 <b>4</b> 8	Opotoru Bridge	,,	50	
849	Otoroheao Trig. Road	>>	200	
850	Phillip Road	,,	100	
851	Ponganui	" "	$egin{array}{c c} 200 & \\ 500 & \\ \end{array}$	
852	Port Waikato to Tuakau Bridge (on	,,	300	
059	account of £2,500), (£1 for £1) Proctor Road (Taupiri)	Waikato	200	
$\begin{array}{c} 853 \\ 854 \end{array}$	Pukekawa to Bregmen Landing	Raglan	250	
	(£1 for £1) Punga Punga Creek Road		50	
$\begin{array}{c} .855 \\ .856 \end{array}$	Puriri to Huntly (£1 for £1)	"	100	
857	Raglan to Waipa (£125, £1 for £1)	,,	175	
858	Reeds to Mangatangi Bridge	Franklin	150	
859	Ruakura Experimental Farm Road (£2 for £1)	Waikato	200	
860	Rutherford Road	Raglan	225	
861	Taupiri to Rewi Settlement (on	Waikato	250	
862	account of £1,000), (£1 for £1) Te Akau Block (access to Section 2,	Raglan	75	
002	Block X, Whaingaroa Survey			
	District (£1 for £1)		100	
863	Te Akau Block to Dunmore (£1 for £1)	"		
864	Te Akau Block Roads (metalling), (£500, £1 for £1)	, ,,	2 ,175	
865	Te Kirikiri (£200, £1 for £1)	,,	1 ,200	
866	Te Puroa	,,	400	
867	Te Mata to Kauroa Butter-factory (£1 for £1)	"	100	
868	Three Streams to Kauroa Butter- factory (£1 for £1)	,,	150	
869	Tikotiko (£1 for £1)	,,	750	
870	Tuakau Bridge to Waingaro (£1 for £1)	,,	525	
871	Tuakau to Pukekohe	Franklin	125	
872	Tuakau-Waingaro Road to Te Akau	Raglan	100	
873	Boundary, via Speedy's Tuakau Railway-station to Tuakau	Franklin	300	4
874	Bridge (£50, £1 for £1) Tuakau Railway-station to Wha-	,,	750	
012	ngarata - Pokeno Road (£1 for £2)			
875	Tunaki to Whatawhata	Raglan	200	
876	Turner's Junction to Watson's Gate (on account of £2,000)	,,	250	
877	Upton Hill to Te Akau Block	,,	175	
878		,,	100	
879	4- White in the Cart	Waipa and Raglan	500	
880	Waikorea Road (Waimai)	,,	200	
881		,,	300	
882	Waingaro Springs to Te Uku	,,	100	
883		,,	300	
884		,,	50	
885		,,	200	